FLUID HANDLING
Ideal for air assist airless spray finishing,
supporting 1 to 2 spray guns,
with thin to medium viscosity coatings.
BINKS MX LITE SERIES
Air Assisted Airless and Airless Spray Packages

P = Pail  432 only
MXL A B – C – D – E
MX Lite Ordering Information
Bare Pump
 D – OPTIONS
= No Filter  Leave blank
F = Filter  100 Mesh
G = Gravity Hopper  432(W or C or T) Only
FG = Filter & Hopper  432(W or C or T) Only
 E – TECHNOLOGY
AC = Air Assisted Airless Controls
ACG = AAA with Trophy AA Spray Gun + 7.5m Hoses
AL = Airless Controls 1231PU / 432PU Only
ALG = Airless with A75 Spray Gun + 7.5m Hoses
   1231PU / 432PU Only